Valuation and market comments

Having considered matters, taking account of our general observations on site, we are of the opinion that
the Market Value of the subjects in their present condition and with the benefit of vacant possession may
be fairly stated in the sum of £150,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS 
STERLING).

The valuation figure is on the assumption that the cost of Category 3 repairs does not greatly exceed 
£5,000.  It should be appreciated that this is not an indication of costs and detailed reports and estimates
should be obtained from all appropriate contractors and specialists to establish the full extent of the